NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev January 5, 2015 4:04 PM
Type
Catalog
Project
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Housing Color Lettering Color No. Faceplates Remote Capable
18201 White Red 2 No
18201GREEN White Green 2 No
18201RWR White Red 2 Yes
18201GWR White Green 2 Yes
18201BKG Black Green 1 No
18201DGB Black Green 2 No
18201DGBR Black Green 2 Yes
18201DRB Black Red 2 No
18201DRBR Black Red 2 Yes
18201
Emergency Exit Lighting Combo
Product Description
Universal mounting canopy for top installation.